Ausgrid

Revised Proposal

Attachment 10.13
Indicative Pricing Schedule
Climate Change Fund

Charges

January 2019




& Ausgrid

Table 1: Indicative CCF Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2019/20

Tariff Class Tariff Code

EA010
EA025

Low Voltage

EA251
EA255
EA256
EA302
EA305
EA310
EA325
EA360
EA370

High Voltage

EA390
EA391

Sub-transmission

Transmission

EA501
EA401
Unmetered EA402
EA403

Network

Access
Tariff Name

Charge

Energy consumption charge

Ider

Off-peak

Fesk

High season]Low season

c/kWh c/kWh c/kWh ckwh | cikwiday | ckwrday | ckwiday | civaiday

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)
LV>750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

HV Connection (substation)

ST Connection
ST V Connection (substation)

Transmission-connected
Public lighting
Constantunmetered
EnergyLight

0.3919

0.3919
0.3919
0.5193

1.0428
1.0428
1.0428

0.3919 0.3919 0.3919
0.3919 0.3919 0.3919
0.3919 0.3919 0.3919
0.3919 0.3919 0.3919
0.5193 0.5193 0.5193
0.5193 0.5193 0.5193
0.5193 0.5193 0.5193
0.5193 0.5193 0.5193
0.5361 0.5361 0.5361
0.5361 0.5361 0.5361
0.5361 0.5361 0.5361
0.4353 0.4353 0.4353
0.6035 0.6035 0.6035
0.7202 0.7202 0.7202
0.6354 0.6354 0.6354
I N
I R
I N
I R
I N
I N
0.7531 0.7531 0.7531
0.7125 0.7125 0.7125

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Table 2: Indicative CCF Pricing Schedule by Charging

Parameter — FY2020/21

Tariff Class

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

Unmetered
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Tariff Code

EA010
25
11
15
16
30

EEEEE

:

50

01
02
03

£EE

gIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIgglllllllgggggggggg%

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)

LV >750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

HV Connection (substation)

ST Connection

4]
B
<
0
o
3
5
)
2
o
5
v
c
o
@
z
o
=

Transmission-connected
Public lighting
Constantunmetered
EnergyLight

Network

Energy consumption charge

Access
Charge Non-TOU CELS Shoulder Off-peak [High season]Low seasor

"o Ausgrid

c/kWh c/kWh c/kWh c/kWh cikwiday | cikwiday | cikwiday | cikvarday

0.3836

0.3836
0.3836
0.5084

1.0222
1.0222
1.0222

0.3836
0.3836
0.3836
0.3836

0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5239
0.5239
0.5239
0.4459
0.6181
0.7059
0.6641

0.7426
0.7071

0.0000

0.3836
0.3836
0.3836
0.3836

0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5239
0.5239
0.5239
0.4459
0.6181
0.7059
0.6641

0.7426
0.7071

0.0000

0.3836
0.3836
0.3836
0.3836

0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5084
0.5239
0.5239
0.5239
0.4459
0.6181
0.7059
0.6641

0.7426
0.7071

0.0000
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Table 3: Indicative CCF Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2021/22

Tariff Class

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

Unmetered

Tariff Code

EAO010
EA025
EA111
EA115
EAll6
EA030
EAD40
EAO050
EA225
EA251
EA255
EA256
EA302
EA305
EA310
EA325
EA360
EA370
EA380

EA390
EA391

EA501
EA401
EA402
EA403

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)

LV >750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)
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2
=
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ST Connection

=l
B
£}
7]
3
@
g
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Q
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Public lighting
Constantunmetered
EnergyLight

[}
Bl
<
0
3 o
3
g
3 @
2
g
3
0
=
I3
@
)
E
S,

Network

Access
Charge

c/kWh c/kWh c/kWh

0.3870

Energy consumption charge Demand charge

Non-TOU

0.3870
0.3870
0.5130

1.0268
1.0268
1.0268

Peak

0.3870
0.3870
0.3870
0.3870

0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.5316
0.5316
0.5316
0.4567
0.6331
0.7108
0.6897

0.7485
0.7138

0.0000

Shoulder

0.3870
0.3870
0.3870
0.3870

0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.5316
0.5316
0.5316
0.4567
0.6331
0.7108
0.6897

0.7485
0.7138

0.0000

Off-peak

High season|Low season|  Peak

c/kWh c/kW/day c/kW/day c/kW/day

0.3870
0.3870
0.3870
0.3870

0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.4896
0.5316
0.5316
0.5316
0.4567
0.6331
0.7108
0.6897

0.7485
0.7138

0.0000
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Capacity charge

Peak

c/kVA/day

N
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Table 4: Indicative CCF Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2022/23

Tariff Class Tariff Code

EA010
25
11
15
16

EZEE

g

40

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

gIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII%glllllllgggggggggg%g

01
02
03

Unmetered

£EE

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

demand (ir y)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand
Controlled load 1
Controlled load 2
Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU
Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand
LV 40-160 MWh (system)
LV 160-750 MWh (system)
LV >750 MWh (system)
LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

I
<
0
°
3
3
]
Q
2
o
B
0
c
o
@
B
2
o
2

ST Connection

=
B
3
7]
3
7
!
)
5

&
<]
5|
3
2
°
-

Public lighting
Constantunmetered
EnergyLight

[}
Bl
<
o)
X o
3
5
3 )
2
S
5
0
c
S
@
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S
S,

0.3787

0.3787
0.3787
0.5019

1.0048
0.9847
1.3071

0.3787
0.3787
0.3787
0.3787

0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.5196
0.5196
0.5196
0.4678
0.6485
0.6973
0.6973

0.7315
0.7021

0.0000

Energy consumption charge

Non-TOU Shoulder Off-peak [High season]Low seasor

c/kvAday

0.3787
0.3787
0.3787
0.3787

0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.5196
0.5196
0.5196
0.4678
0.6485
0.6973
0.6973

0.7315
0.7021

0.0000

0.3787
0.3787
0.3787
0.3787

0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.4791
0.5196
0.5196
0.5196
0.4678
0.6485
0.6973
0.6973

0.7315
0.7021

0.0000

Demand charge Capacity charge
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Table 5: Indicative CCF Pricing Schedule by Charging

Parameter — FY2023/24

Tariff Class

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

Unmetered
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Tariff Code

10
25
11
15
16
30
EA040
50

EEZEEE

g

01
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03

£2E

gIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIgEIIIIIIIggggggggggg

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)

LV >750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

HV Connection (substation)

ST Connection
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Transmission-connected
Public lighting
Constantunmetered
EnergyLight

Network

Access
Charge Non-TOU eak

Energy consumption charge

c/kwh

0.3761

0.3761
0.3761
0.4985

0.9902
0.9731
1.3909

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.5158
0.5158
0.5158
0.4791
0.6642
0.6932
0.6932

0.7251
0.6980

0.0000

Shoulder

c/kWh

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.5158
0.5158
0.5158
0.4791
0.6642
0.6932
0.6932

0.7251
0.6980

0.0000

Off-peak

c/kWh

0.3761
0.3761
0.3761
0.3761

0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.4758
0.5158
0.5158
0.5158
0.4791
0.6642
0.6932
0.6932

0.7251
0.6980

0.0000

h season]Low seasor
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c/kW/day c/kW/day c/kW/day c/kVA/day



